

SERVICE ESTIMATE

88159 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mdm S Selvam Priyanga

Jurong West St 61

#04-145

Singapore

Singapore 640624

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date. : 31/03/2022

WIP No. . : 19239

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 94266175

Reg.No. . : SMQ5953Z

Reg.date . : 11/01/2017

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SAJAB4AN9HCP03110

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mdm Selvam Priyanga

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE BOOTLID, REAR BUMPE	0	3000.00	0		3,000.00	S
	REINFORCEMENT, EMBLEM, BOOTLID						
	LAMP LH, TAIL LAMP LH, ETC						
800	TO SPRAY BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER,	0	2500.00	0		2,500.00	S
	ETC						
802	TO REMOVE & TRANSFER BOOTLID	0	500.00	0		500.00	S
	INTERIOR COMPONENTS						
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	621.00	0		621.00	S
	RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL						
	MODULES						
802	TO REPLACE EXHAUST PIPE, ETC	0	1500.00	0		1,500.00	S
	TRUNK LIP XE	1.0 EA	1696.80			1,696.80	S
	SEAL-TRUNK LID	1.0 EA	250.80			250.80	S
	BOOTH LATCH XE XF	1.0 EA	322.90			322.90	S
	TRUNK LIP BEZEL XE X	1.0 EA	25.20			25.20	S
	ACTUATOR	1.0 EA	173.40			173.40	S
	COVER	1.0 EA	18.90			18.90	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

88159 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mdm S Selvam Priyanga

Jurong West St 61

#04-145

Singapore

Singapore 640624

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 31/03/2022

WIP No. . : 19239

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 94266175

Reg.No. . : SMQ5953Z

Reg.date . : 11/01/2017

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SAJAB4AN9HCP03110

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mdm Selvam Priyanga

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BADGE REAR "XE"	1.0 EA	125.00			125.00	S
	BADGE	1.0 EA	228.90			228.90	S
	BADGE	1.0 EA	120.30			120.30	S
	FOG LAMP REAR LH XE	1.0 EA	398.30			398.30	S
	LAMP-TAIL LH	1.0 EA	553.90			553.90	S
	COVER-BUMPER REAR	1.0 EA	1225.00			1,225.00	S
	PANEL-VALANCE REAR	1.0 EA	563.60			563.60	S
	TOW COVER REAR XE	1.0 EA	34.40			34.40	S
	CAP-END RH	1.0 EA	22.20			22.20	S
	CAP-END LH	1.0 EA	22.20			22.20	S
	BUMPER NUT XF	15.0 EA	5.30			79.50	S
	MOUNTING BRACKET CEN	1.0 EA	158.50			158.50	S
	MOUNTING-BRACKET LH	1.0 EA	132.90			132.90	S
	BUMPER BEAM REAR XE	1.0 EA	696.50			696.50	S
	ANTENNA	1.0 EA	42.80			42.80	S
	PARKING AID SENSOR R	6.0 EA	271.30			1,627.80	S
	PIPE & SILENCER	1.0 EA	1742.30			1,742.30	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

88159 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mdm S Selvam Priyanga

Jurong West St 61

#04-145

Singapore

Singapore 640624

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 31/03/2022

WIP No. . : 19239

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 94266175

Reg.No. . : SMQ5953Z

Reg.date . : 11/01/2017

Mileage .. : 0

Chassis No: SAJAB4AN9HCP03110

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mdm Selvam Priyanga

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	CLAMP	1.0 EA	92.20			92.20	S
	HEATSHIELD LH	1.0 EA	60.20			60.20	S
	HEATSHIELD LH	1.0 EA	248.10			248.10	S
	UNDERTRAY LH	1.0 EA	442.80			442.80	S
	UNDERTRAY RH	1.0 EA	443.00			443.00	S

Gross Total. 19,669.40

Labour Total 8,121.00
Parts Total 11,548.40
Package Total 0.00

Net..... 19,669.40
GST @ 7.0% 1,376.86
Total..... 21,046.25
Paid..... 0.00
Please Pay.. 21,046.25

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated